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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 71793311
ALFA ROMEO 725289792
ALFA ROMEO 735243511
ALFA ROMEO 7352457229
ALFA ROMEO 77364818
ALFA ROMEO 9947884
ALFA ROMEO 9947885
ALFA ROMEO 9947897
ALFA ROMEO 9948858
ALFA ROMEO 9948862
ALFA ROMEO 9978465
LANCIA 9947885
LANCIA 9947894
LANCIA 9947897
LANCIA 9950859

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986473156
BOSCH 0986473156
ZIMMERMANN 110330043
FTE 211039

NK 211039

ATE 24338417417
BUDWEG CALIPER 342730
KAWE 342730
TEXTAR 38094000
TEXTAR 38094000
CARDONE 387953
SPIDAN 402730
MAPCO 4032

A.B.S. 521761

UBD 54530
BENDIX 694263B
JURID 694263J
JURID 694263J
GIRLING 7103196
PAGID 75945
TRISCAN 8170342730
ELSTOCK 860170
HELLA 8AC355383891
HELLA 8AC355383891
HAVAM BC50621
TRW BHN196
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TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO

DELPHI

DELPHI

APEC

LPR

QUINTON HAZELL
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BHN196
CA1788
F23096
F23096
FCL694263
FCL694263
LC7014
LC7014
LCA232
PF20555
QBS1047
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